FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRIVATE UNAIDED, MINORITY AYURVED, HOMOEOPATHY, UNIANI (FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026) COLLEGES IN THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

BAMS Fees Structure	Open Category &	SC/ST Male/Female Candidates (For Maharashtra Student Only who are eligible for	VJ & NT Male/Female Candidates (with NCL) (For Maharashtra Student Only who are eligible for Scholarship	I. Open &EWS (income < Eight Lakh) II.OBC (including SBC) & SEBC (with NCL) (For Maharashtra Student Only who are eligible for Scholarship Scheme under MAHADBT)							
	Minority Male/Female Candidates (Income More than Eight Lakh)										
						Scholarship Scheme	Scheme under	Female	Male		
						A Company of the Comp		under MAHADBT)	MAHADBT)		
						Tuition Fee	2,11,765.00/-		00/-	00/-	1,05,882.5
						Library Fees	Took the state of		Area sign spill did like hids	your still and what when	als two out less tree
						Development Fee	22,235.00/-	00	22,235.00/-	22,235.00/-	22,235.00/-
		Admission Fee (At the time of	App. Spr. right All Art	who said died and a state of the said of t	May the Stay find the Stay of	Annut steps spalls and half steps	signi sita vita riikii Jena lytja				
admission)	,				4						
Library Deposit (One time)	Spin, New pulp and anh old	also the finishes and spice.	and find the last and	una seg trig also Airr dila	tigas antis efter Aria Helli						
Gymkhana Fees	No to oppose states	and over side year uses		vitus this SSIs vita Aler disb	High size Wife told plots state						
Total (Rs.)	The stage of the s	With a fill of the part of the state of the	Many sing with good to the second of the sec	and the state and the state and	Juga stee wile biles gueropte						
alkidos graningias granda nasadanta na isaad on isaa isaadan suu akadaini tada ayinn turko dahan isaa daha nasad sala sala sala sala sala sala sala	After allotment	of hostel, following cha	rges will be applicable	de la companya de la							
Hostel Rent (Per Year)	40,000.00/-	40,000.00/-	40,000.00/-	40,000.00/-	40,000.00/-						

• Other fees will be charged by the college as per College and University rules.

• Please check the website of the allotted institute regarding details of the demand draft to be submitted

PRINCIPAL

Shri Rarsingh K. Dube Charitable Trust Nallesopara Ayurvadic Madical Colles Nallasopara (E), Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palgim.